










































































THATCHED CoTTAC.E.. 2 .

with BELLOWA -you-ean. have as realigtie a layout

as that of the model railway fansl

Buildings thaet are true to scalej; Sunken roadsj;
Rivers that are realistically lower thagn their

banks, And, at the same time - UNBREAKABLE!

REAT WARGA MING WITH BELIONA,

DELTORAMA LTD.,
‘Bury, Pulborough, Sussexy Fngland,

(3@ stamp for catalogue)




T, A. BATH;”

“ng Bdward Avenue, Vlllbrook, Southampton
Catalogue of 30mm Flat Figures

PRICES (excluding postage) Infantry 44 Cavalry 4d

GREEKS

M.

35 . a/bhc.

37 a/b
43
44

45 a/b/e
48

470

47 b/e
48 a/b/e
54 a/b/c/d
57 a/bfe
58 c,/b/c
64 =/b/c
87 a/b
71-%fe
72 afb
77

82

85a

85

88
100

=i

415

122a

PERSTANS

Camels 94 Elephants 1/-

Greek Hoplite. attacking/on guard.

L o advaneing / halted,

i Cavelryman in cloak, with spear.

L Y “ W & felt hat, with

spear.

Macedonian Fhalenxmen. lst 2nd and 3rd rank
Greek Cavalryman, looking over shoulder,
l'acedoni=zn Hoplite - attacking
Greek Archers. firing / halted.
Greek Hoplite advancing attacking,

r " - halted.
i " - on guard/halted.
L " &= _..(;V‘,.u_,:”"':v’_i'ki'""_rlngn
i i - advancine,

Creek 11 nt horse with bow.
it v

1"

,’iu 7 officer,
omall Wamrd LﬂLant
n t it

Greek hoplite on guard
I%uwuhhi?n Hcp';}
Gresk 1li: calvary with shicld and javelin
1t I.lJJ: -t lru. Vi Sitende
32 loplite zdvancing
1" it 1]

3 Heavy Cavalryman with spear

g

13
52 B
56
69
71
73
74
76

SO &
~
()

78

-
e

b I TN ol 100 o5 0 0 T T )

[
M
(il o gl o

31
’7
28

~
0

Persien Horse Archer with spear
n n 4] L1 1l
" Archer on Camel
Light Infentry - bow bow,jcvelln,
Persizn InLantrV - bow & spear in trousers
Foot bowmen,
L 1!
Persian Infentry, bow spear & in trousers
" light cavalry bow and spear.
4 infantry & i trousers
¢ Catavhract
= Infantry bow & spesr in robes
n ] 'bo-;n; only
o " bow and spezr.



(Flats) continued

135 a/b
117 a/ble
118 b/c
119 a/b/c
120 a/b
SAXON/HORLAN
M.2 afc/
c
10=a
11 /B
13 a/b
15 a/b
24 a
22 b
98 b
ITEDTARBVAT,
M a/b/c
7 a/b
c
B2
14 D
8 b
19 a/b
21 a/b
23 a/b
24b
25 a/b
27a
b
208
b
302
b/e
31 a/b
32 a/c/c
49 a/b
50a
b
51 a/b
63
68 a/b/c
24
280 a/b
90 =2/b
91
93 a/b/fc/d
294 a/b/c

95 a/b/ec/d
96. 2/b/c/d
92 a/b

B a/b/e
104 =/b/c/d

T's S
107 a/b
108 =/b
121

Parthian cataphract
Saracen Infentry
Russian Archers
Roman
Slingers

Sacon Cavalry Spear/sword
Norman Knight with lance
Sexon Lancer

i 1
Normon M
4] I
" ]

H Horseman with bow &
L mounted on comel

standard

Infontry Spear/sword/sword
n Bill/Sword
FHounted Axemen
" Knight with ball and chain
i 9 with lance
it Crossbowmzn
light horss vi th swords
”Ountcd kniight with lonce/standard
g i 1 /sword
King on horscback waving sword
Mountaed Knight with l=nce
11 4 it n
Sguire holding horse
Infentry with spear
jlounted Knight with flag
Axemon
‘ountbd Knight with flag.
it with lance
Inf@ntry spear/ spear/bow
t 1
Dismounted Fnight with sword
lounted Knight with ornate crest
-ountbd Knight
" with ornate crest
Crosabowman
lounted Knight, charging with lance
L with sword
# knight with sword
1 knight with lance
Infantry with short bows
longbowmen
longbow/ longbow/ cros sbow/ cross/bow
Crossbow
lounted Knight
Infdntry with sword/mace/hammer
1 spear
tiounted Crossbow
it Longbow

liounted Knight
" 1

Swiss pikeman

Auxiliaries Sling/bow/Jovelin



SUNDRY ANCIENTS

M 45 d.,
58a
856 a/b
a3 b
GHa
b/c
70 =/D
4 B
25 Do
102a a/b/e/d
103 a/b/e
109 a/b
10 &,
12a
113 B
CU

113 a/b

Jew Spearman,
Assyrian Tounted Bowm?n
Parthian "
Celtic Speesrman
Gothie Lencer
4. Swordsman.
= Spearman
8 Archer,
Carthoginian Axéman,
Chinese Infantry with halberd.
" " with /crossbow,
Russien cavalry
Sarzacen it with lance,
" " with sword,
Agiatic Bowman
Philistine Spcﬂnnan
Russian




